

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1467

Page 1, line 21, replace "occupational" with "occupation"

Page 3, line 19, replace "therapy" with "therapist"

Page 3, line 29, replace the second "therapist" with "therapy"

Page 10, line 29, remove ", without proof of actual damages sustained by any person"

Renumber accordingly